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NSC Cup 2025

Question for Officials

Date: 2025-03-23

Question No: 02
Question For: Race Committee

Question:
Why is TLE 78 points? | thought it is supposed to add 20% fleet size to the score?

Answer:
Refer to SI 16.5 - Scoring TLE as per S| 14.5

There were errors in the Scoring System generating the TLE points and has been rectified.

The new score has been posted.

Response By Rohaizan Mohamed Zain Printed at 2025-03-31 23:58



	NSC Cup 2025
	Question for Officials
	Date: 2025-03-23
	Question No: 02
	Question For: Race Committee
	Question:
	Answer:




